
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Patrice LEJEUNE
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Noir long
Distance : 7900m
Temps : 2:20:42 (17'49"/km)

15/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Michaël CAMPIONE 1:08:55
2. Maxime LAVAL 1:11:00
3. Thomas KALAJZIC 1:11:58

1. 200 00:03:50 339m 11'18"/km
2. 185 00:06:18 00:10:08 275m 22'55"/km
3. 168 00:01:32 00:11:40 104m 14'45"/km
4. 175 00:03:05 00:14:45 213m 14'29"/km
5. 178 00:02:25 00:17:10 205m 11'47"/km
6. 201 00:05:38 00:22:48 440m 12'48"/km
7. 171 00:03:33 00:26:21 225m 15'47"/km
8. 193 00:27:40 00:54:01 635m 43'34"/km
9. 194 00:05:54 00:59:55 239m 24'41"/km

10. 195 00:04:41 01:04:36 375m 12'29"/km
11. 196 00:03:11 01:07:47 225m 14'09"/km
12. 197 00:02:21 01:10:08 178m 13'12"/km
13. 198 00:05:55 01:16:03 467m 12'40"/km
14. 189 00:08:58 01:25:01 763m 11'45"/km
15. 202 00:05:43 01:30:44 163m 35'04"/km
16. 203 00:04:53 01:35:37 518m 9'26"/km
17. 190 00:06:06 01:41:43 458m 13'19"/km
18. 181 00:08:47 01:50:30 573m 15'20"/km
19. 188 00:06:11 01:56:41 339m 18'14"/km
20. 184 00:05:15 02:01:56 202m 25'59"/km
21. 191 00:06:59 02:08:55 382m 18'17"/km
22. 199 00:02:34 02:11:29 143m 17'57"/km
23. 173 00:03:46 02:15:15 170m 22'09"/km
24. 187 00:03:51 02:19:06 120m 32'05"/km
25. 999 00:01:36 02:20:42 157m 10'11"/km
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